
Guidance Centre Rota  
Academic Year  2018-2019 Autumn Term/Spring  

Date Year House/Group Activity 
Autumn Term 

    
Mon 17h Sept 11 Turner Post 16 Options/My pathway 
Tue 8th Sept 11 Hilliard Post 16 Options/My pathway 
Weds 19th Sept 11 Kandinsky Post 16 Options/My pathway 
Thurs 20th Sept 11 Sisley Post 16 options/my pathway 
    
Mon 24th Sept 11 Turner  LMI/Websites/Firefly 
Tues 25th Sept 11 Hilliard LMI/Websites/Firefly 
Weds 26th Sept 11 Kandinsky LMI/Websites/Firefly 
Thurs 27th Sept 11 Sisley LMI/Websites/Firefly 
    
Mon 1st Oct 11 Al Year 11 - HALL Newman College assembly 
Tue 2nd  Oct  Hilliard Prospectus activity 
Weds 3rd Oct 11 Kandinsky  Prospectus activity 
Thurs 4th Oct 11 Sisley/Turner Prospectus activity 
    
    
Mon  8th Oct 11 ALL Year 11 - HALL Preston’s College Assembly 
Tues 9th Oct 11 Hilliard PS update – room 10 
Weds 10th Oct  11 Kandinsky PS – update room 10 
Thurs 11thth Oct  11 Sisley/Turner PS – update room 10 
    
Mon 15th  Oct 11 Turner PS/CV update – room 10 
Tues 16th Oct 11 Hilliard PS/CV update – room 10 
Weds  17th Oct 11 Kandinsky PS/CV update – room 10 
Thurs 18th Oct 11 Sisley PS/CV  update – room 10 
  Half term  
Mon 29th Oct 11 Turner College applications 
Tue 30th Oct 11 Hilliard College applications 
Weds 31st Oct 11 Kandinsky College applications 
Thurs 1st Nov 11 Sisley College applications 
    
Mon  5th Nov  ELD 1  
Tue 6th Nov 11 Hilliard College applications 
Weds 7th Nov 11 Kandinsky College applications 
Thurs 8th Nov 11 Sisley/Turner College applications 
    



Mon 12th Nov 11 Turner College applications 
Tue 13th  Nov 11 Hilliard College applications 
Weds 14th  11 Kandinsky  College applications 
Thurs 15th Nov 11 Sisley College applications 
    
Year 11 to have finished applications - Year 11 Mock exams begin. 

SPRING TERM 1 2018 
Mon 7th Jan  11 Interested students Apprenticeships focus 
Tues 8th Jan  11 Interested students Apprenticeships focus 
Weds 9th Jan  ELD 2  
Thurs 10th Jan 10 Ay student who wants support Interview preparation 
Fri 11th Jan 10 Year 10 Mock Interviews  
Mon 14th Jan 10 Turner W/E booklets to complete – room 10 
Tues 15th Jan 10 Hilliard W/E booklets to complete – room 10 
Weds 16th Jan 10 Kandinsky W/E booklets to complete – room 10 
Thurs 17th Jan 10 Sisley  W/E booklets to complete – room 10 
    
Mon 21st  Jan 10 Turner W/E booklets to complete – room 10 
Tues 22nd  Jan 10 Hilliard W/E booklets to complete – room 10 
Weds 23rd  Jan 10 Kandinsky W/E booklets to complete – room 10 
Thurs 24th  Jan 10 Sisley W/E booklets to complete – room 10 
    
Mon 28st  Jan 11 Turner College Interview Prep 
Tues 29th   Jan 11 Hilliard College Interview Prep 
Weds 30th  Jan 11 Kandinsky College Interview Prep 
Thurs 31st  Jan 11 Sisley College Interview Prep 
    
w/b 4th Feb & 11th Feb– Year 10 on work experience/ Year 11 Mock Exams 
Mon 25th Feb 9 Turner College prospectus activity 
Tues 26th Feb 9 Hilliard College prospectus activity 
Weds 27th Feb 9 Kandinsky College prospectus activity 
Thurs 28th Feb  ELD College prospectus activity 
Fri 1st March 9 Home Consultation day guidance meetings 
    



    
Mon 4th March 11 Turner Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Tues 5th March 11 Hilliard Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Weds 6th March 11 Kandinsky Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Thurs 7th March 11 Sisley Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
     
Mon 11th March 11 Turner Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Tues 12th March 11 Hilliard Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Weds 13th March 11 Kandinsky Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Thurs 14th March 11 Sisley Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
    
Mon 18th March 11 Turner Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Tues 19th March 11 Hilliard Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Weds 20th  March 11 Kandinsky Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Thurs 21st  March 11 Sisley Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
    
Mon 25th March 11 Turner Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Tues 26th March 11 Hilliard Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Weds 27th March 11 Kandinsky Job Club – apprenticeship focus 
Thurs 28th March 11 Sisley Job Club – apprenticeship focus  


